Position

Water Superintendent

Sr. Water Service Worker Level
4

Water Service Worker Level 2

Sr. Water Service Worker Level
3

Water Service Worker Level 1

Water Service Worker Level 2

Other Positions Held City

Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Coachella

Department

Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility

Water Utility
Water Utility

Total Wages

$125,459
$115,617

$78,213
$76,918

$76,654
$71,266

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,126
$11,985

$16,054
$26,835

$8,487
$10,461



