Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Superintendent		Coachella	Water Utility	\$125,459	\$34,126
Sr. Water Service Worker Level 4		Coachella	Water Utility	\$115,617	\$11,985
Water Service Worker Level 2		Coachella	Water Utility	\$78,213	\$16,054
Sr. Water Service Worker Level 3		Coachella	Water Utility	\$76,918	\$26,835
Water Service Worker Level 1		Coachella	Water Utility	\$76,654	\$8,487
Water Service Worker Level 2		Coachella	Water Utility	\$71,266	\$10,461